



2025:TSHC:36264

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: TR.C.M.P.No.495 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.02.2025	<u>LNA,J</u> At learned request of learned counsel for respondent for filing counter, list on 04.03.2025. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>LNA,J</u> kkm	



2025:TSHC:36264

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE



2025:TSHC:36264

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE



SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

2025:TSHC:36264



2025:TSHC:36264

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE



2025:TSHC:36264

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE



2025:TSHC:36264

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE