



2025:TSHC:36264

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: Tr.CMP.No.495 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.04.2026	<u>RY,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> This application is filed to amend the order passed by Coordinate Bench of this Court in Tr.C.M.P.No.495 of 2024 on 29.07.2025. This Bench has not passed the order dated 29.07.2025, the Registry is directed to post this matter before the Coordinate Bench, which has passed the order dated 29.07.2025. RY,J gvr	